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Philip Thomas Crane 
in the 1900 United States Federal Census 

Name: Philip Thomas Crane 

Age: 10 

Birth Date: Oct 1889 

Birthplace: New York 

Home in 1900: Brooklyn Ward 26, Kings, New York 

Race: White 

Gender: Male 

Relation to Head of House: Son (Child) 

Mari tal Status: Single 

Father's name: Simon Crane 

Father's Birthplace: New York 

Mother's name: Katie Irene Crane 

Mother's Birthplace: New York 

Occupation: View on Image 

Household Members: Name 

Simon Crane 

Katie Irene Crane 

Mary Elisabeth 

Crane 

Philip Thomas 

Crane 

Katie Lauretta Crane 

Age 

37 

31 

11 

10 

91 

Year: 1900; Census Place: Brooklyn Ward 26, Kings, New York; Roll: 1064; Page: 18; Enumeration District: 0455; FHL microfilm: 

1241064 

Source Information 
Ancestry.com.1900 United States Federal Census [database on-line] . Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations Inc, 2004 . 

Original data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census. Twelfth Census of the United States, 1900. Washington, D.C.: 

National Archives and Records Administration, 1900. T623, 1854 rolls. 

Description 
This database is an index to individuals enumerated in the 1900 United States Federal Census, the Twelfth Census of the United 

States. Census takers recorded many details including each person's name, address, relationship to the head of household, 
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